HEARING SCHEDULE 

CITY COUNCIL MEETINGS BEGINNING JULY 16, 2001


Wednesday, July 18, 2001
2:00 P.M.
The Ordinance Committee will conduct a public hearing to consider the Parking and Transportation Demand Management (PTDM) Ordinance, which expires in November.
(Ackermann Room)
 

Wednesday, July 18, 2001
3:00 P.M.
The Ordinance Committee will conduct a public hearing to consider the proposed ordinance to establish a Community Preservation Act (CPA) Committee in the event that the CPA is approved by the voters.
(Ackermann Room)


Wednesday, July 18, 2001
4:30 P.M.
The Ordinance Committee will conduct a public hearing on the Special District 4 and 4A (Alewife area) zoning petition. 
(Sullivan Chamber)

This hearing is televised.



Wednesday, July 18, 2001
5:30 P.M.
The Ordinance Committee will conduct a public hearing on the ECAPS zoning petition. 
(Sullivan Chamber)

This hearing is televised.



Wednesday, July 18, 2001
6:30 P.M.
The Ordinance Committee will conduct a public hearing on the Birk et al., zoning petition. 
(Sullivan Chamber)

This hearing is televised.



Wednesday, July 25, 2001
4:00 P.M. - 
6:00 P.M.
The Civic Unity Committee will conduct a public meeting to continue the discussion on mediation services and resources.
(Ackermann Room)



Wednesday, July 25, 2001
7:00 P.M. - 
9:00 P.M.
The Transportation, Traffic and Parking Committee will conduct a public meeting to discuss the draft recommendation on the Regional Truck Study.
(Senior Center Ballroom,
806 Massachusetts Avenue)



Thursday, July 26, 2001
9:30 A.M.
The Human Services Committee will conduct a public meeting to plan a forum on extended day afterschool programs.
(Ackermann Room)



Monday, July 30, 2001
5:30 P.M.
Special City Council Meeting
(CRLS, 459 Broadway,
  Media Cafeteria)



Wednesday, September 5, 2001
4:30 P.M.
Ordinance Committee
(Sullivan Chamber)

Monday, September 10, 2001
5:30 P.M.
Regular City Council Meeting
(Sullivan Chamber)

Wednesday, September 12, 2001
4:30 P.M.
Ordinance Committee 
(Sullivan Chamber)



Monday, September 24, 2001
5:30 P.M.
Regular City Council Meeting
(Sullivan Chamber)

Tuesday, September 25, 2001
4:30 P.M.
Ordinance Committee 
(If necessary) 
(Sullivan Chamber)



Monday, October 1, 2001
5:30 P.M.
Regular City Council Meeting
(Sullivan Chamber)

Wednesday, October 10, 2001
4:30 P.M.
Ordinance Committee 
(Sullivan Chamber)



Monday, October 15, 2001
5:30 P.M.
Regular City Council Meeting
(Sullivan Chamber)

Monday, October 22, 2001
5:30 P.M.
Roundtable Meeting
Informal meeting with no public comment, at which no votes will be taken.  Meeting will not be televised.
(Sullivan Chamber)



Monday, October 29, 2001
5:30 P.M.
Regular City Council Meeting
(Sullivan Chamber)

Monday, November 5, 2001
5:30 P.M.
Regular City Council Meeting
(Sullivan Chamber)

Monday, November 19, 2001
5:30 P.M.
Regular City Council Meeting
(Sullivan Chamber)

Monday, November 26, 2001
5:30 P.M.
Regular City Council Meeting
(Sullivan Chamber)

Monday, December 3, 2001
5:30 P.M.
Regular City Council Meeting
(Sullivan Chamber)

Monday, December 10, 2001
5:30 P.M.
Regular City Council Meeting
(Sullivan Chamber)

Monday, December 17, 2001
5:30 P.M.
Regular City Council Meeting
(Sullivan Chamber)

City of Cambridge does not discriminate on the basis of disability.  The City Council will provide auxiliary aids and services, written materials in alternative formats, and reasonable modifications in policies and procedures to person with disabilities upon request. Contact the Office of the City Clerk 349-4260, tty/TDD 349-4242.
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